GREYSTONE HAS AN ISO 9001 REGISTERED QUALITY SYSTEM
CURRENT SWITCHES
HIGH OUTPUT
FEATURES:
• Solid Core
• Self-powered
• High current, Solid-state output
• Compact size

current drops below the threshold, the output switch will remain closed for a pre-set delay time to allow heat to be removed
from the vent before the switch is opened again.  The device output can switch 120 Vac loads up to 2.5 Amps.
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model  Output Switch V Switch I Leakage Input I Input I† Time Delay Approval
  Type Max. Max. Current Min. Max. (o�)
 CS-425-HC-0 Triac 120 VAC 2.5 Amp <1 mA ~1 Amp 50 Amps none cULus
 CS-425-HC-5 Triac 120 VAC 2.5 Amp <1 mA ~1 Amp 50 Amps 5 minutes cULus
 CS-425-HC-10 Triac 120 VAC 2.5 Amp <1 mA ~1 Amp 50 Amps 10 minutes cULus
 CS-425-HC-15 Triac 120 VAC 2.5 Amp <1 mA ~1 Amp 50 Amps 15 minutes cULus
SPECIFICATIONS:
Maximum Core Current.......................................................................50 Amps
Operating Temperature.......................................................................0 to 40˚C (32 to 104˚F)
Trip Set-Point............................................................................................Approximately 1 Amps